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Bruised, Battered, and Bandaged with Duct Tape



LACK

OF

ACCESS



Overcoming
Access
Barriers

Addressing the Lack
of Access for
Instruments

Sustaining Music
Programs and
Engagement Year
Round

Process to Collect,
Fix, and Distribute
Musical Tools

Breaking Down
Barriers to Music
Education Access



Process: Inventory and Collection

$300.00 Needs Overhall, Oldie but Goodie
$150.00 Neods Work
$200.00 PC

147519
310004
NO7527

N109649
90447
367661
282170
5657038
110779
16679
71280
489148
116700
43 449763
57406
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$100.00 Needs Overhall + Case

$200.00

$150.00

$200.00

$600.00 Needs overhall + Case, Wood wiow B
$300.00 Neods overhall

$600.00 Needs overhall

$300.00 Needs overhall, NWF

$300.00 NWF (Not Worth Fixing)

$300.00 Needs Overhall

$300.00 Needs Overhall, NWF

$150.00 Needs service

$150.00 Needs Extreme Slide Work

$100.00 Needs soldering + 9ood cleaning
Practice hom for repairs

$125.00 Needs Slide Work

$125.00 Needs senvicing + siide work

$150.00 Secvica/Side work very old

$100.00 Poor Condition

$150.00 Service stuck slides

Trade wB.C fo
Trade wB.C fou
$600.00
$700.00 Fixed by BN C
$600.00 Fixed by Bl C
$600,00 Wilsboro with J
$1.200.00 Off to Bill's 10\
$300.00
$600.00
$300.00



Process. Promote and Categorize

Kids are on vacation.

Instruments are not.
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Process: Fix and Distribute

Upstate New York Area







Sustain




Harmony Restored
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e Instrument Discovery Workshops:Sparking Musical Curiosity!
° Professional Development: Empowering Educators for Music Access.
e  Availability: Schedule your workshops now for 2025!
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https://docs.google.com/file/d/1XH-X3dDYgr0rTGCFN0ucKaNy3RDhprEf/preview

Enhance

1) Zoom Lessons with College Professors/Professionals

2) Mentors come to school for clinics, and in-person lessons.

3) In-School Performances.




Culmination and Yearly Kick Off

MUSIC SUMMIT



25 World-Class Musicians
350+ Students

Flashpoint of Access
Sustained throughout the Year
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- & /| Save the Date!
R - 10/10/25

Music Summit


https://docs.google.com/file/d/19w0YD0ZQB0IHQg0vZUJix1CtcWLzATyp/preview

Follow Us!

www.Facebook.com/WeArelnstrumentalNY
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www.\WeArelnstrumentalNY.org

http://instagram.com/weareinstrumentalny

SCAN ME

Let's Connect and Find Ways You Can Use Our Model






